
Timetables for Somerset Service Number Y4
Valid from 03/04/2023 until further notice

Y4: Yeovil - Blandford (Buses Of Somerset)
      Via  Milborne Port - Henstridge - Sturminster Newton

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday

Service No.: Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4

Notes: SD SH SD SH SD SD

Yeovil Bus Station [6] - 3600SOA30525 0600 0640 0640 ---- 0945 1145 1345 1345 ---- ----

Yeovil, Pen Mill Station Approach - 3600SOA10481 0605 0645 0645 ---- 0950 1150 1350 1350 ---- ----

Nether Compton Corner - 1200DOB21237 0609 0649 0649 ---- 0954 1154 1354 1354 ---- ----

Sherborne, Greenhill, Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21240 0616 0656 0656 ---- 1001 1201 1401 1401 ---- ----

Oborne, Poyntington Turn - 1200DOY38473 0620 0700 0700 ---- 1005 1205 1405 1405 ---- ----

Milborne Port, Queens Head - 3600SOA10592 0624 0704 0704 ---- 1009 1209 1409 1409 ---- ----

Purse Caundle Turn - 1200SOY38580 0627 0707 0707 ---- 1012 1212 1412 1412 ---- ----

Henstridge, Virginia Ash - 3600SOA10594 0632 0712 0712 ---- 1017 1217 1417 1417 ---- ----

Stalbridge, The Ring - 1200DOA10108 0638 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Stalbridge, Congregational Church - 1200DOA91044 ---- 0718 0718 ---- 1023 1223 1423 1423 ---- ----

Stalbridge, Jarvis Way - 1200DOA05913 ---- 0720 0720 ---- 1025 1225 1425 1425 ---- ----

Marnhull, Pleck Corner - 1200DOA10176 ---- 0729 0729 ---- 1034 1234 1434 1434 ---- ----

Marnhull, St Gregory's School - 1200DOA10173 ---- 0732 0732 ---- 1037 1237 1437 1437 ---- ----

Marnhull, Pilwell - 1200DOA10180 ---- 0735 0735 ---- 1040 1240 1440 1440 ---- ----

Hinton St Mary, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10171 ---- 0739 0739 ---- 1044 1244 1444 1444 ---- ----

Sturminster Newton, High School - 1200BOA10029 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1510 1510

Sturminster Newton, Car Park arr - 1200DOB21353 0653 0743 0743 ---- 1048 1248 1448 1448 1513 1513

Sturminster Newton, Car Park dep - 1200DOB21353 0653 0745 0745 0900 1050 1250 ---- 1450 1515 1515

Rixon Green Close - 1200DOA10159 ---- 0748 0748 0903 1053 1253 ---- 1453 1518 1518

Manston, opp. Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21348 ---- 0751 0751 0906 1056 1256 ---- 1456 1521 1521

Child Okeford Cross - 1200DOA10149 ---- 0758 0758 0913 1103 1303 ---- 1503 1528 1528

Okeford Fitzpaine, opp. Post Office - 1200DOA10144 ---- 0805 0805 0920 1110 1310 ---- 1510 1535 ----

Shillingstone, Poplar Hill - 1200DOA10098 0702 0810 0810 0925 1115 1315 ---- 1515 1540 1535

Shillingstone, Vale Cottages - 1200DOY38590 0704 0812 0812 0927 1117 1317 ---- 1517 1542 1537

Durweston, War Memorial - 1200DOA10089 0708 0816 0816 0931 1121 1321 ---- 1521 ---- 1541

The Blandford School - 1200WDY38466 ---- 0823 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1548

Blandford, Community Hospital - 1200DOY38521 0713 0826 0821 0936 1126 1326 ---- 1526 ---- 1550

Blandford, Market Place arr - 1200POA10366 0717 0830 0825 0940 1130 1330 ---- 1530 ---- 1552

Blandford, Market Place dep - 1200POA10366 ---- ---- ---- 0942 1132 1332 ---- 1532 ---- ----

Blandford St Mary, Tesco - 1200POA10358 ---- ---- ---- 0945 1135 1335 ---- 1535 ---- ----

SD School Days

SH School Holidays



Service No.: Y4 Y4

Notes:

Yeovil Bus Station [6] - 3600SOA30525 1545 1745

Yeovil, Pen Mill Station Approach - 3600SOA10481 1550 1752

Nether Compton Corner - 1200DOB21237 1554 1758

Sherborne, Greenhill, Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21240 1601 1805

Oborne, Poyntington Turn - 1200DOY38473 1605 1809

Milborne Port, Queens Head - 3600SOA10592 1609 1813

Purse Caundle Turn - 1200SOY38580 1612 1816

Henstridge, Virginia Ash - 3600SOA10594 1617 1821

Stalbridge, The Ring - 1200DOA10108 ---- ----

Stalbridge, Congregational Church - 1200DOA91044 1623 1827

Stalbridge, Jarvis Way - 1200DOA05913 1625 1829

Marnhull, Pleck Corner - 1200DOA10176 1634 1838

Marnhull, St Gregory's School - 1200DOA10173 1637 1841

Marnhull, Pilwell - 1200DOA10180 1640 1844

Hinton St Mary, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10171 1644 1848

Sturminster Newton, High School - 1200BOA10029 ---- ----

Sturminster Newton, Car Park arr - 1200DOB21353 1648 1852

Sturminster Newton, Car Park dep - 1200DOB21353 1650 1852

Rixon Green Close - 1200DOA10159 1653 1855

Manston, opp. Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21348 1656 1858

Child Okeford Cross - 1200DOA10149 1703 1905

Okeford Fitzpaine, opp. Post Office - 1200DOA10144 1710 1912

Shillingstone, Poplar Hill - 1200DOA10098 1715 1917

Shillingstone, Vale Cottages - 1200DOY38590 1717 1919

Durweston, War Memorial - 1200DOA10089 1721 1923

The Blandford School - 1200WDY38466 ---- ----

Blandford, Community Hospital - 1200DOY38521 1726 1928

Blandford, Market Place arr - 1200POA10366 1730 1932

Blandford, Market Place dep - 1200POA10366 ---- ----

Blandford St Mary, Tesco - 1200POA10358 ---- ----

Y4: Blandford - Yeovil (Buses Of Somerset)
      Via  Sturminster Newton - Henstridge - Milborne Port

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday



Service No.: Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4 Y4

Notes: YCD YCH SD SH SD SH

Blandford St Mary, Tesco - 1200POA10358 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0950 1150 1350 1550

Blandford, Crown Hotel [D] arr - 1200POA10364 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0953 1153 1353 1553

Blandford, Crown Hotel dep - 1200POA10364 ---- ---- 0725 0725 ---- 0835 0955 1155 1355 1555

Blandford, Community Hospital - 1200DOY29287 ---- ---- 0727 0727 ---- 0837 0957 1157 1357 1557

Durweston, War Memorial - 1200DOA10090 ---- ---- 0732 0732 ---- 0842 1002 1202 1402 1602

Shillingstone, Vale Cottages - 1200DOA10093 ---- ---- 0736 0736 0736 0846 1006 1206 1406 1606

Shillingstone, Poplar Hill - 1200DOA10097 ---- ---- 0738 0738 0738 0848 1008 1208 1408 1608

Okeford Fitzpaine, opp. Post Office - 1200DOA10144 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1013 1213 1413 1613

Child Okeford Cross - 1200DOA10150 ---- ---- 0744 0744 0744 ---- 1020 1220 1420 1620

Manston, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10154 ---- ---- 0751 0751 0751 ---- 1027 1227 1427 1627

Rixon Green Close - 1200DOA10158 ---- ---- 0754 0754 0754 ---- 1030 1230 1430 1630

Sturminster Newton, Car Park arr - 1200DOB21353 ---- ---- 0757 0757 0757 0857 1033 1233 1433 1633

Sturminster Newton, Car Park dep - 1200DOB21353 0717 0717 0757 0802 0757 ---- 1037 1237 1437 1637

The Ring - 1200DOA10107 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Sturminster Newton, High School - 1200BOA10029 ---- ---- 0800 ---- 0800 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Hinton St Mary, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10170 0721 0721 0806 0806 ---- ---- 1041 1241 1441 1641

Marnhull, Pilwell - 1200DOA10181 0725 0725 0810 0810 ---- ---- 1045 1245 1445 1645

Marnhull, St Gregory's School - 1200DOA10172 0728 0728 0813 0813 ---- ---- 1048 1248 1448 1648

Marnhull, Pleck Corner - 1200DOA10177 0731 0731 0816 0816 ---- ---- 1051 1251 1451 1651

Stalbridge, Jarvis Way - 1200DOA90904 0740 0740 0825 0825 ---- ---- 1100 1300 1500 1700

Stalbridge, Congregational Church - 1200DOA91045 0742 0742 0827 0827 ---- ---- 1102 1302 1502 1702

Henstridge, opp Virginia Ash - 3600SOA10595 0748 0748 0833 0833 ---- ---- 1108 1308 1508 1708

Purse Caundle Turn - 1200DOY38496 0753 0753 0838 0838 ---- ---- 1113 1313 1513 1713

Milborne Port, Queens Head - 3600SOA10593 0756 0756 0841 0841 ---- ---- 1116 1316 1516 1716

Oborne, Poyntington Turn - 1200DOB65054 0800 0800 0845 0845 ---- ---- 1120 1320 1520 1720

Sherborne, Greenhill, Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21240 0805 0805 0850 0850 ---- ---- 1125 1325 1525 1725

Nether Compton Corner - 1200DOB65039 0809 0809 0854 0854 ---- ---- 1129 1329 1529 1729

Yeovil, Pen Mill Station Approach - 3600SOA10480 0815 0815 0900 0900 ---- ---- 1133 1333 1533 1733

Yeovil Bus Station - 3600SOA30525 0825 0825 0910 0910 ---- ---- 1140 1340 1540 1740

Yeovil College - 3600SOC30781 0835 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

YCD Yeovil College Days

YCH Yeovil College Holidays

SD School Days

SH School Holidays



Service No.: Y4 Y4 Y4

Notes: SD

Blandford St Mary, Tesco - 1200POA10358 ---- ---- ----

Blandford, Crown Hotel [D] arr - 1200POA10364 ---- ---- ----

Blandford, Crown Hotel dep - 1200POA10364 1555 1740 1940

Blandford, Community Hospital - 1200DOY29287 1557 1742 1942

Durweston, War Memorial - 1200DOA10090 1602 1747 1947

Shillingstone, Vale Cottages - 1200DOA10093 1606 1751 1951

Shillingstone, Poplar Hill - 1200DOA10097 1608 1753 1953

Okeford Fitzpaine, opp. Post Office - 1200DOA10144 1613 1758 ----

Child Okeford Cross - 1200DOA10150 1620 1805 ----

Manston, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10154 1627 1812 ----

Rixon Green Close - 1200DOA10158 1630 1815 ----

Sturminster Newton, Car Park arr - 1200DOB21353 1633 1818 2002

Sturminster Newton, Car Park dep - 1200DOB21353 1637 1822 2002

The Ring - 1200DOA10107 ---- ---- 2017

Sturminster Newton, High School - 1200BOA10029 ---- ---- ----

Hinton St Mary, Bus Shelter - 1200DOA10170 1641 1826 ----

Marnhull, Pilwell - 1200DOA10181 1645 1830 ----

Marnhull, St Gregory's School - 1200DOA10172 1648 1833 ----

Marnhull, Pleck Corner - 1200DOA10177 1651 1836 ----

Stalbridge, Jarvis Way - 1200DOA90904 1700 1845 ----

Stalbridge, Congregational Church - 1200DOA91045 1702 1847 ----

Henstridge, opp Virginia Ash - 3600SOA10595 1708 1853 2023

Purse Caundle Turn - 1200DOY38496 1713 1858 2028

Milborne Port, Queens Head - 3600SOA10593 1716 1901 2031

Oborne, Poyntington Turn - 1200DOB65054 1720 1905 2035

Sherborne, Greenhill, Bus Shelter - 1200DOB21240 1725 1910 2040

Nether Compton Corner - 1200DOB65039 1729 1914 2044

Yeovil, Pen Mill Station Approach - 3600SOA10480 1733 1918 2048

Yeovil Bus Station - 3600SOA30525 1740 1925 2055

Yeovil College - 3600SOC30781 ---- ---- ----

SD School Days


